RMICBGD!

Classe

00D - ADB777B - VERB

LI EDE

IBERE DEL CO

SIGLIO D'

TITUTO - 000000

- 24/10/2025 - UNICO

Specializzazione

Tetto di
spesa

Costo totale
adozioni
approvate da
acquistare

Costo
totale
adozioni

Costo totale
adozioni
consigliate o non
da acquistare

Tetto di spesa -
adozioni approvate

1A

30 ORE DI ORARIO
ORDINARIO
(INGLESE_FRANCESE)

299

294.35

344.03

49.68

4.65

1B

30 ORE DI ORARIO
ORDINARIO
(INGLESE_FRANCESE)

299

287.4

347.3

59.9

11.6

1C

30 ORE DI ORARIO
ORDINARIO
(INGLESE_SPAGNOLO)

299

301.5

332.65

31.15

-2.5

1D

30 ORE DI ORARIO
ORDINARIO
(INGLESE_FRANCESE)

299

267.65

306.33

38.68

31.35

1E

30 ORE DI ORARIO
ORDINARIO
(INGLESE_FRANCESE)

299

2991

341.53

42.43

-0.10000000000002

2A

30 ORE DI ORARIO
ORDINARIO
(INGLESE_FRANCESE)

119

132.25

194.35

62.1

-13.25

2B

30 ORE DI ORARIO
ORDINARIO
(INGLESE_FRANCESE)

119

132.85

221.8

88.95

-13.85

2C

30 ORE DI ORARIO
ORDINARIO
(INGLESE_SPAGNOLO)

119

115.1

183.5

68.4

3.9

2D

30 ORE DI ORARIO
ORDINARIO
(INGLESE_FRANCESE)

119

123.5

221

97.5

2E

30 ORE DI ORARIO
ORDINARIO
(INGLESE_FRANCESE)

119

130.85

232.68

101.83

-11.85

2F

30 ORE DI ORARIO
ORDINARIO
(INGLESE_FRANCESE)

119

122.95

22711

104.16

-3.95

3A

30 ORE DI ORARIO
ORDINARIO
(INGLESE_FRANCESE)

134

131.25

193.03

61.78

2.75

3B

30 ORE DI ORARIO
ORDINARIO
(INGLESE_FRANCESE)

134

147.35

227.83

80.48

-13.35

3C

30 ORE DI ORARIO
ORDINARIO
(INGLESE_SPAGNOLO)

134

130.8

179.5

48.7

3.2

3D

30 ORE DI ORARIO
ORDINARIO
(INGLESE_FRANCESE)

134

115.05

190.83

75.78

18.95

3E

30 ORE DI ORARIO
ORDINARIO
(INGLESE_FRANCESE)

134

138.95

229.3

90.35

-4.95

3F

30 ORE DI ORARIO
ORDINARIO
(INGLESE_FRANCESE)

134

135.65

249.74

114.09

-1.65




